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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Aurel Bohuš Alex Kliment Osvald A 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 1

2 Matej Slavič Šimon Šimkovič Janščák B 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 2

3 Filip Franko Simon Bajcar Ježek C 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 3

4 Daniel Suchý Norbert Zeman Žák D 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 4

5 Richard Dorocák Matej Šikyňa Péter E 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 5

6 Jozef Turoň Matúš Neštický Osvald F 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 6

7 Samuel Ďuriš Dávid Lackovič Fusek G 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 7

8 Matej Szkipala Adrián Pathy Gúth H 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 8

9 Richard Kročil Tomáš Táncoš Zemko I 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 9

10 Daniel Ďuraj Tomáš Janšto Lendel J 1-3 16.03.2025 09:00 10

11 Adam Harkot Jakub Škuta Pitoňák K 1-3 16.03.2025 09:20 1

12 Jakub Botlo Pavol Čipka Hrabovský L 1-3 16.03.2025 09:20 2

13 Adam Machlica Samuel Vachálek Lovrant M 5-3 16.03.2025 09:20 3

14 Denis Lovrant Dávid Varga Kirchmayer M 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 4

15 Albert Sršeň Matúš Bachura Jaroš N 5-3 16.03.2025 09:20 5

16 Jakub Jaroš Róbert Žáček Ďuriš N 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 6

17 Samuel Borároš Lucas Brhel Oravec O 5-3 16.03.2025 09:20 7

18 Lukáš Oravec Dávid Baša Kardoš O 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 8

19 Ondrej Osvald Timotej Franek Bohuš A 4-2 16.03.2025 09:20 9

20 Jakub Janščák Emanuel Jurčák Slavič B 4-2 16.03.2025 09:20 10

21 Marko Ježek Juraj Matoušek Franko C 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 1

22 Sebastian Žák Daniel Lipták Suchý D 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 2

23 Marek Péter Lukáš Gabriž Dorocák E 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 3

24 Ján Osvald Peter Farkaš Turoň F 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 4

25 Samuel Fusek Marko Ďuriš Ďuriš G 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 5

26 Šimon Gúth Samuel Mikulinec Szkipala H 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 6

27 Miroslav Zemko Matej Kubiš Kročil I 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 7

28 Jakub Lendel Jakub Lenghardt Ďuraj J 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 8

29 Tomáš Pitoňák Martin Sloboda Harkot K 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 9

30 Tomáš Hrabovský Tomáš Topor Botlo L 4-2 16.03.2025 09:40 10

31 Michal Kirchmayer Samuel Vachálek Machlica M 1-3 16.03.2025 10:00 1

32 Adam Machlica Denis Lovrant Vachálek M 5-4 16.03.2025 10:20 2

33 Artur Ďuriš Matúš Bachura Sršeň N 1-3 16.03.2025 10:00 3

34 Albert Sršeň Jakub Jaroš Bachura N 5-4 16.03.2025 10:20 4

35 Branislav Kardoš Lucas Brhel Borároš O 1-3 16.03.2025 10:00 5

36 Samuel Borároš Lukáš Oravec Brhel O 5-4 16.03.2025 10:20 6

37 Aurel Bohuš Timotej Franek Kliment A 1-2 16.03.2025 10:00 7

38 Matej Slavič Emanuel Jurčák Šimkovič B 1-2 16.03.2025 10:00 8

39 Filip Franko Juraj Matoušek Bajcar C 1-2 16.03.2025 10:00 9

40 Daniel Suchý Daniel Lipták Zeman D 1-2 16.03.2025 10:00 10

41 Richard Dorocák Lukáš Gabriž Šikyňa E 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 1

42 Jozef Turoň Peter Farkaš Neštický F 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 2

43 Samuel Ďuriš Marko Ďuriš Lackovič G 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 3

44 Matej Szkipala Samuel Mikulinec Pathy H 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 4

45 Richard Kročil Matej Kubiš Táncoš I 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 5

46 Daniel Ďuraj Jakub Lenghardt Janšto J 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 6

47 Adam Harkot Martin Sloboda Škuta K 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 7

48 Jakub Botlo Tomáš Topor Čipka L 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 8

49 Michal Kirchmayer Dávid Varga Lovrant M 1-2 16.03.2025 10:20 9
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50 Samuel Vachálek Denis Lovrant Machlica M 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 10

51 Artur Ďuriš Róbert Žáček Jaroš N 1-2 16.03.2025 10:40 1

52 Matúš Bachura Jakub Jaroš Sršeň N 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 2

53 Branislav Kardoš Dávid Baša Oravec O 1-2 16.03.2025 10:40 3

54 Lucas Brhel Lukáš Oravec Borároš O 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 4

55 Alex Kliment Ondrej Osvald Franek A 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 5

56 Šimon Šimkovič Jakub Janščák Jurčák B 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 6

57 Simon Bajcar Marko Ježek Matoušek C 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 7

58 Norbert Zeman Sebastian Žák Lipták D 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 8

59 Matej Šikyňa Marek Péter Gabriž E 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 9

60 Matúš Neštický Ján Osvald Farkaš F 3-4 16.03.2025 10:40 10

61 Dávid Lackovič Samuel Fusek Ďuriš G 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 1

62 Adrián Pathy Šimon Gúth Mikulinec H 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 2

63 Tomáš Táncoš Miroslav Zemko Kubiš I 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 3

64 Tomáš Janšto Jakub Lendel Lenghardt J 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 4

65 Jakub Škuta Tomáš Pitoňák Sloboda K 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 5

66 Pavol Čipka Tomáš Hrabovský Topor L 3-4 16.03.2025 11:00 6

67 Michal Kirchmayer Denis Lovrant Varga M 1-4 16.03.2025 11:00 7

68 Dávid Varga Adam Machlica Vachálek M 2-5 16.03.2025 11:20 8

69 Artur Ďuriš Jakub Jaroš Žáček N 1-4 16.03.2025 11:00 9

70 Róbert Žáček Albert Sršeň Bachura N 2-5 16.03.2025 11:20 10

71 Branislav Kardoš Lukáš Oravec Baša O 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 1

72 Dávid Baša Samuel Borároš Brhel O 2-5 16.03.2025 11:40 2

73 Aurel Bohuš Ondrej Osvald Kliment A 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 3

74 Matej Slavič Jakub Janščák Šimkovič B 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 4

75 Filip Franko Marko Ježek Bajcar C 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 5

76 Daniel Suchý Sebastian Žák Zeman D 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 6

77 Richard Dorocák Marek Péter Šikyňa E 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 7

78 Jozef Turoň Ján Osvald Neštický F 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 8

79 Samuel Ďuriš Samuel Fusek Lackovič G 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 9

80 Matej Szkipala Šimon Gúth Pathy H 1-4 16.03.2025 11:20 10

81 Richard Kročil Miroslav Zemko Táncoš I 1-4 16.03.2025 11:40 1

82 Daniel Ďuraj Jakub Lendel Janšto J 1-4 16.03.2025 11:40 2

83 Adam Harkot Tomáš Pitoňák Škuta K 1-4 16.03.2025 11:40 3

84 Jakub Botlo Tomáš Hrabovský Čipka L 1-4 16.03.2025 11:40 4

85 Michal Kirchmayer Adam Machlica Varga M 1-5 16.03.2025 11:40 5

86 Dávid Varga Samuel Vachálek Machlica M 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 6

87 Artur Ďuriš Albert Sršeň Žáček N 1-5 16.03.2025 11:40 7

88 Róbert Žáček Matúš Bachura Sršeň N 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 8

89 Branislav Kardoš Samuel Borároš Baša O 1-5 16.03.2025 11:40 9

90 Dávid Baša Lucas Brhel Borároš O 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 10

91 Timotej Franek Alex Kliment Osvald A 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 1

92 Emanuel Jurčák Šimon Šimkovič Janščák B 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 2

93 Juraj Matoušek Simon Bajcar Ježek C 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 3

94 Daniel Lipták Norbert Zeman Žák D 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 4

95 Lukáš Gabriž Matej Šikyňa Péter E 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 5

96 Peter Farkaš Matúš Neštický Osvald F 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 6

97 Marko Ďuriš Dávid Lackovič Fusek G 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 7

98 Samuel Mikulinec Adrián Pathy Gúth H 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 8
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99 Matej Kubiš Tomáš Táncoš Zemko I 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 9

100 Jakub Lenghardt Tomáš Janšto Lendel J 2-3 16.03.2025 12:00 10

101 Martin Sloboda Jakub Škuta Pitoňák K 2-3 16.03.2025 12:20 1

102 Tomáš Topor Pavol Čipka Hrabovský L 2-3 16.03.2025 12:20 2

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

